Swedish National Championship
(National Championship)

Grevagarden, Sweden
26 Jul 2025, Yearling
Fillies

Position Score

90.17

Horse

1st Name: Pamelah O
Colour: dark bay
Owner: Sweden
Arabian Stud
Breeder: Sweden
Arabian Stud

2nd Name: BR Gwaana 88.67
Colour: grey

Owner: Branninge

Arabstuteri

Breeder: Branninge

Arabstuteri

3rd Name: TS Faalisha 87.33
Colour: bay

Owner: Turbo Star

Arabians

Breeder: Turbo Star

Arabians

Judges

AT = Antonia Bautista, ES
F = Christopher Lowe, GB
G == Peter Birch, DK

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

v
]
o+
2,

TYPE

HEAD & NECK
BODY

LEGS
MOVEMENT

TYPE

HEAD & NECK
BODY

LEGS
MOVEMENT

TYPE
HEAD & NECK
BODY

LEGS

MOVEMENT

AT

19.5

195 19
17.5 17.5
155 15
19 19

AT

19 185

18.5 18.5
18 17.5
155 15
19 19

AT
18.5

18,5 18
17.5 17.5
155 15
18.5 18.5

18
18
17.5
15.5
18.5

18



Grevagarden, Sweden

26 Jul 2025, Fillies 2 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st Name: Saga O 91.17
Colour: black
Owner: Sweden
Arabian Stud
Breeder: Sweden
Arabian Stud

2nd Name: TA Kabirah 89.33
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Tarenas
Arabstuteri
Breeder: Tarenas
Arabstuteri

3rd Name: TA Kiarah 88.5
Colour: grey
Owner: Tarenas
Arabstuteri
Breeder: Tarenas
Arabstuteri

4th Name: Sitara 86.17
Colour: bay
Owner: Martina
Smedman
Breeder: Martina
Smedman

Judges

AT = Antonia Bautista, ES
F = Christopher Lowe, GB
G = Peter Birch, DK

Detail
AT F G

195 195 19
HEAD & NECK 195 20 195
BODY 18 175 18
LEGS 15 15 155

MOVEMENT 195 19 19

>
-

G

185 19 185
HEAD & NECK 185 19 185
BODY 17.5 175 17.5
LEGS 155 16 145

MOVEMENT 19 195 19

AT G

18,5 18.5 18.5
HEAD & NECK 185 185 18
BODY 17.5 175 17.5
LEGS 155 155 16

MOVEMENT 18,5 19 18

p ]
-
m
o

TYPE 18 18 18
O 5 5 s
wovement  ILIRIEIRCE



Grevagarden, Sweden
26 Jul 2025, Fillies 3 years
old

Position Horse
1st Name: JL Majja
Colour: bay
Owner: JSKA Arabian
Stud

Breeder: JSKA
Arabian Stud

2nd Name: Sharazzi
Colour: grey
Owner: Tarenas
Arabstuteri
Breeder: Susanne
Paus

3rd Name: TA Scillah
Colour: grey
Owner: Tarenas
Arabstuteri
Breeder: Tarenas
Arabstuteri

Judges

AT = Antonia Bautista, ES
F = Christopher Lowe, GB
G = Peter Birch, DK

Score
91.67

88.33

88.17

O
]
o+
2,

TYPE

HEAD & NECK
BODY

LEGS

MOVEMENT

TYPE

HEAD & NECK
BODY

LEGS
MOVEMENT

TYPE

HEAD & NECK
BODY

LEGS
MOVEMENT

AT F G

195 195 19
19 195 19
18 18,5 18

155 155 15
20 19.5 19.5

AT F G

18,5 18.5 18.5
18 18.5 18.5
175 17 17.5
155 15 15,5
19 19 18.5

AT F G
19 18.5 18.5
185 185 18
175 175 18
15 145 155

18,5 18.5 18.5



Grevagarden, Sweden
26 Jul 2025, Yearling
Colts

Position Horse

1st Name: BR Magicaal
Colour: bay
Owner: Aline
Johnsén Jogén
Breeder: Branninge
Arabstuteri

2nd Name: TA Kazar
Colour: grey
Owner: Carola
Magnusson
Breeder: Tarenas
Arabstuteri

3rd Name: JB Presley
Colour: bay
Owner: Britt-Marie
Wall
Breeder: Oppreva
Araber

Judges

AT = Antonia Bautista, ES
F = Christopher Lowe, GB
G = Peter Birch, DK

Score
87.33

87.17

86

O
]
o+
2,

TYPE

HEAD & NECK
BODY

LEGS
MOVEMENT

TYPE

HEAD & NECK
BODY

LEGS
MOVEMENT

TYPE

HEAD & NECK
BODY

LEGS
MOVEMENT

AT

18.5
18

=
~

15
18.5

AT
18
18
17
15.5
17.5

AT
18
18

F

18.5

18.5
17
15
19

F
18
18.5
17.5
15
18.5

F
18

G
18
18
17
15.5
18.5

G
18.5
18
17.5
16
18

G

17.5 175 17.5

15
18

14
18

15
17.5



Grevagarden, Sweden
26 Jul 2025, Colts 2-3 years
old

Position Horse
1st Name: Prince
Aljassimya

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Linda
Fallqvist

Breeder: Aljassimya
Farm

2nd Name: CZ Shaqib
Colour: grey
Owner: Therese
From
Breeder: Czima
Araber

3rd Name: Topaz )
Colour: grey
Owner: Caroline &
Joanna Wall
Breeder: Johanna
Ullstrom

4th Name: Wrangmos
Evert
Colour: dark bay
Owner: Bjorg
Wrangmo
Breeder: Bjorg
Wrangmo

Judges

AT = Antonia Bautista, ES
F = Christopher Lowe, GB
G = Peter Birch, DK

Score
91

86.83

86.67

85.33

Detail

HEAD & NECK
BODY
LEGS

MOVEMENT

HEAD & NECK
BODY

LEGS
MOVEMENT

HEAD & NECK
BODY

LEGS
MOVEMENT

HEAD & NECK
BODY

LEGS
MOVEMENT

AT

19.5
19
17.5

F
19.5
19
17.5

G
19
19
18

15,5 155 15.5

20

>
-

18
18
17.5
15.5
18

>
-

18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
18

AT
18
18
17
15.5
18

19.5

F

18.5

18.5
18
15
18

F
18
18

17.5
15
18

F
17.5
17.5
16.5
15
17.5

19

G
18
18
17.5
15
17

G
17.5
17.5
17.5

15

18

G
17.5
17.5

17
15.5

18



Grevagarden, Sweden

26 Jul 2025, Geldings 1-3 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st Name: JB Aquarius 88.83
Colour: grey
Owner: Sofia
Johnsén Jogén
Breeder: Oppreva
Araber

2nd Name: Khassai 87.67
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Carina Modig
Breeder: Emma
Rehnmark

Judges

AT = Antonia Bautista, ES
F = Christopher Lowe, GB
G = Peter Birch, DK

O
]
o+
2,

AT F G

TYPE 19 18.5 18.5

HEAD & NECK 19 185 18
BODY 175 175 18
LEGS 15,5 155 15.5

MOVEMENT 18,5 18.5 18.5

2
=
(9}

=
(0]
=
oo
=
(0]

TYPE

=
(o]
=
oo
=
~
(92

HEAD & NECK
BODY

=
(0)]
=
[@)]
=
Ul
w1

LEGS

=
0]
=
(o]
=
(o]

MOVEMENT

=
(o]
=
oo
=
(o]



Grevagarden, Sweden
26 Jul 2025, Geldings 4 years old and
older

Position Horse Score
1st Name: BR Pas Mal 90
Colour: bay

Owner: Aline
Johnsén Jogén
Breeder: Branninge
Arabstuteri

2nd Name: WW llluminus 89.67
Scorpio
Colour: grey
Owner: Ann-Sofie
Svensson
Breeder: W-arabians

3rd Name: Wivace 88.67
Colour: bay
Owner: Stamnas
Araber
Breeder: Stamnas
Araber

4th Name: Megalo 87.83
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Therese
From
Breeder: Czima
Araber

Detail

HEAD & NECK
BODY
LEGS

MOVEMENT

HEAD & NECK
BODY

LEGS
MOVEMENT

HEAD & NECK
BODY

LEGS
MOVEMENT

HEAD & NECK
BODY

LEGS
MOVEMENT

AT

19

F
19

G
18.5

18,5 18.5 18.5

18

17.5

18

15,5 155 15.5

19.5

>
-

19
19
17.5
15
19

>
-

18.5
18.5
18
15.5

19.5

F
19
18.5
17.5
15.5
19.5

F
18.5
18.5
18.5
15

19

G
18.5
18.5

18
15.5

19

G
18
18
18
15.5

18,5 18.5 18.5

>
-

18.5
18.5
18

F
18.5
18
17.5

G

18

18
17.5

15,5 155 15,5

18.5

18

18



5th Name: Narius 87.5
Colour: grey
Owner: Jana Jarvis
Breeder: Nils Oberg

6th Name: Prabhat 86.17
Colour: grey
Owner: Freja
Theander
Breeder: Malin
Taipaleenmaki

Judges

AT = Antonia Bautista, ES
F = Christopher Lowe, GB
G = Peter Birch, DK

TYPE

HEAD & NECK
BODY

LEGS
MOVEMENT

TYPE

HEAD & NECK
BODY

LEGS
MOVEMENT

AT

F

G

18,5 18,5 17.5

18,5 185 17.5

17
15.5
18.5

AT

17.5 18
17.5 18
17.5 17
155 15.5
18 18

17.5

15
19

F

17
15.5
18.5

G
17.5
17.5
17.5
15.5

18



Grevagarden, Sweden

26 Jul 2025, Mares 4-9 years
old

Position Horse

1st Name: TA Karenza
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Tarenas
Arabstuteri
Breeder: Tarenas
Arabstuteri

2nd Name: Zelda
Colour: grey
Owner: Branninge
Arabstuteri
Breeder: Michalow
Arabian Stud

3rd Name: BR Saga
Colour: grey
Owner: Branninge
Arabstuteri
Breeder: Branninge
Arabstuteri

4th Name: Chakaranda
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mikaela
Martensson
Breeder: Kullatorp
Arabian Stud

Score
91.17

91

90.5

20

Detail

HEAD & NECK
BODY

LEGS
MOVEMENT

HEAD & NECK
BODY

LEGS
MOVEMENT

HEAD & NECK
BODY

LEGS
MOVEMENT

HEAD & NECK
BODY

LEGS
MOVEMENT

AT F

19.5 19.5
195 19
18 17.5
15 15
19.5 19.5
AT F
19 195
19 195
18 18
155 15
20 19.5
AT

19 19
19 19
17.5 18
16 155
19 19

=
O
=
O

18.5 18.5
18 17.5
155 15
19.5 19.5

G
19.5
19.5

18

15
19.5

G
19
18.5
18
15.5
19

G
19
19
18
15.5
19

>
-
M
(9}

=
O

18.5
17.5
15.5
19.5



5th Name: BR Sawannah 89.83
Colour: grey
Owner: Branninge
Arabstuteri
Breeder: Branninge
Arabstuteri

6th Name: Cenaria 88.33
Colour: bay
Owner: Carl Palmaer
Breeder: Eva
Palmaer

7th Name: JAS Niveaa Al 88.33
Arab
Colour: grey
Owner: Ann-Sofie
Svensson
Breeder:
Sidensvansen
Araber

Judges

AT = Antonia Bautista, ES
F = Christopher Lowe, GB
G = Peter Birch, DK

TYPE

HEAD & NECK
BODY

LEGS
MOVEMENT

TYPE

HEAD & NECK
BODY
LEGS

MOVEMENT

TYPE

HEAD & NECK
BODY

LEGS
MOVEMENT

19
17.5
15.5

19

AT

19
17.5

16
19.5

F

18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

G

18,5 18.5 18.5

18,5 18.5 18.5

17.5
15
19

AT
18.5
18.5
17.5

15
18.5

17
15.5
18.5

F
18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

17.5
15
19

G
18.5



Grevagarden, Sweden

26 Jul 2025, Mares 10-17 years

old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Judges

Horse

Name: TA Kiirah
Colour: grey
Owner: Tarenas
Arabstuteri
Breeder: Tarenas
Arabstuteri

Name: Zlotna
Colour: bay

Owner: Branninge
Arabstuteri
Breeder: Michalow
Arabian Stud

Name: QA Biianca
Colour: grey
Owner: Sofie
Krusfalk

Breeder: Q-Arabians

Name: Naples
Samantha

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Jana Jarvis
Breeder: Naples
Arabians

AT = Antonia Bautista, ES
F = Christopher Lowe, GB
G = Peter Birch, DK

Score
91.17

89.33

89.17

88.83

Detail

HEAD & NECK
BODY
LEGS

MOVEMENT

AT

19
19
17.5
16
19.5

F
19.5
19
17.5
15
20

G
19
19
18
15.5
20

>
-
M
(9}

HEAD & NECK
BODY

LEGS
MOVEMENT

HEAD & NECK
BODY

LEGS
MOVEMENT

HEAD & NECK
BODY

LEGS
MOVEMENT

=
O

19
18
15.5

[
(e]

19
17.5
15

=
O

18.5
18
15

18,5 185 18.5

AT
18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

AT

F
18.5
19
18
15.5
18.5

F

G
18.5
18.5
18.5
15.5
18.5

G

18,5 18.5 18.5

18.5

=
S

18
18
15.5
18



Grevagarden, Sweden

26 Jul 2025, Mares 18 years old and

older

Position Horse Score

1st Name: TA Karibia 91.17
Colour: grey
Owner: Tarenas
Arabstuteri
Breeder: Tarenas
Arabstuteri

2nd Name: QA Benza 88.17
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Ann-
Christine Heimonen
Breeder: Q-Arabians

3rd Name: Gaia Prada 87.83
Colour: bay
Owner: Erika Erlén
Breeder: Prinsens
Araber

Judges

AT = Antonia Bautista, ES
F = Christopher Lowe, GB
G = Peter Birch, DK

O
]
o+
2,

TYPE

HEAD & NECK
BODY

LEGS

MOVEMENT

TYPE

HEAD & NECK
BODY

LEGS
MOVEMENT

TYPE

HEAD & NECK
BODY

LEGS
MOVEMENT

AT

19.5
19
18
16

19.5

AT

18.5
17.5
15.5

F
19.5
19
17.5
16
19.5

F

18
17.5
15

G
19
19
17.5
15.5
19

G

18,5 18.5 18.5

18
18
15.5

18,5 185 18.5

AT
18.5
18

F
18.5
18

G
18
18

17.5 175 17.5

16
18

15.5
18.5

16
18



Grevagarden, Sweden

26 Jul 2025, Foals (Fillies &

Colts)

Position Horse Score

1st Name: Palmah O 3
Colour: grey
Owner: Sweden
Arabian Stud
Breeder: Sweden
Arabian Stud

2nd Name: BR Symfonia 7
Colour: bay
Owner: Branninge
Arabstuteri
Breeder: Branninge
Arabstuteri

3rd Name: Zloty Morion 8
Colour: bay
Owner: Branninge
Arabstuteri
Breeder: Branninge
Arabstuteri

Judges

AT = Antonia Bautista, ES
F = Christopher Lowe, GB
G = Peter Birch, DK

POSITION

Detail

POSITION

POSITION




	Swedish National Championship (National Championship)
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges


