

Swedish National Championship (National Championship)



European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

E C A H O

Grevagården, Sweden
26 Jul 2025, Yearling
Fillies

Position	Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: Pamelah O Colour: dark bay Owner: Sweden Arabian Stud Breeder: Sweden Arabian Stud	90.17	AT	F	G	
			TYPE	19.5	19	19
			HEAD & NECK	19.5	19	18.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVEMENT	19	19	19
			2nd	Name: BR Gwaana Colour: grey Owner: Bränninge Arabstuteri Breeder: Bränninge Arabstuteri	88.67	AT
TYPE	19	18.5				18
HEAD & NECK	18.5	18.5				18
BODY	18	17.5				17.5
LEGS	15.5	15				15.5
MOVEMENT	19	19				18.5
3rd	Name: TS Faalisha Colour: bay Owner: Turbo Star Arabians Breeder: Turbo Star Arabians	87.33				AT
			TYPE	18.5	18	18
			HEAD & NECK	18.5	18	18
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15	15
			MOVEMENT	18.5	18.5	18

Judges

AT 🇪🇸 Antonia Bautista, ES

F 🇬🇧 Christopher Lowe, GB

G 🇩🇰 Peter Birch, DK

Grevagården, Sweden
26 Jul 2025, Fillies 2 years
old

Position	Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: Saga O Colour: black Owner: Sweden Arabian Stud Breeder: Sweden Arabian Stud	91.17	AT	F	G	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19
			HEAD & NECK	19.5	20	19.5
			BODY	18	17.5	18
			LEGS	15	15	15.5
			MOVEMENT	19.5	19	19
			2nd	Name: TA Kabirah Colour: chestnut Owner: Tärenäs Arabstuteri Breeder: Tärenäs Arabstuteri	89.33	AT
TYPE	18.5	19				18.5
HEAD & NECK	18.5	19				18.5
BODY	17.5	17.5				17.5
LEGS	15.5	16				14.5
MOVEMENT	19	19.5				19
3rd	Name: TA Kiarah Colour: grey Owner: Tärenäs Arabstuteri Breeder: Tärenäs Arabstuteri	88.5				AT
			TYPE	18.5	18.5	18.5
			HEAD & NECK	18.5	18.5	18
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	16
			MOVEMENT	18.5	19	18
			4th	Name: Sitara Colour: bay Owner: Martina Smedman Breeder: Martina Smedman	86.17	AT
TYPE	18	18				18
HEAD & NECK	18	18				18
BODY	17	17				17
LEGS	15	15				14.5
MOVEMENT	18	18.5				18.5

Judges

- AT** 🇪🇸 Antonia Bautista, ES
F 🇬🇧 Christopher Lowe, GB
G 🇩🇰 Peter Birch, DK

Grevagården, Sweden
26 Jul 2025, Fillies 3 years
old

Position	Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: JL Majja Colour: bay Owner: JSKA Arabian Stud Breeder: JSKA Arabian Stud	91.67	AT	F	G	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19
			HEAD & NECK	19	19.5	19
			BODY	18	18.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15
			MOVEMENT	20	19.5	19.5
			2nd	Name: Sharazzi Colour: grey Owner: Tärenäs Arabstuteri Breeder: Susanne Paus	88.33	AT
TYPE	18.5	18.5				18.5
HEAD & NECK	18	18.5				18.5
BODY	17.5	17				17.5
LEGS	15.5	15				15.5
MOVEMENT	19	19				18.5
3rd	Name: TA Scillah Colour: grey Owner: Tärenäs Arabstuteri Breeder: Tärenäs Arabstuteri	88.17				AT
			TYPE	19	18.5	18.5
			HEAD & NECK	18.5	18.5	18
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	15	14.5	15.5
			MOVEMENT	18.5	18.5	18.5

Judges

- AT** 🇪🇸 Antonia Bautista, ES
F 🇬🇧 Christopher Lowe, GB
G 🇩🇰 Peter Birch, DK

Grevagården, Sweden**26 Jul 2025, Yearling****Colts**

Position	Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: BR Magicaal Colour: bay Owner: Aline Johnsén Jogén Breeder: Bränninge Arabstuteri	87.33	AT	F	G	
			TYPE	18.5	18.5	18
			HEAD & NECK	18	18.5	18
			BODY	17	17	17
			LEGS	15	15	15.5
			MOVEMENT	18.5	19	18.5
2nd	Name: TA Kazar Colour: grey Owner: Carola Magnusson Breeder: Tärenäs Arabstuteri	87.17	AT	F	G	
			TYPE	18	18	18.5
			HEAD & NECK	18	18.5	18
			BODY	17	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15	16
			MOVEMENT	17.5	18.5	18
3rd	Name: JB Presley Colour: bay Owner: Britt-Marie Wall Breeder: Oppreva Araber	86	AT	F	G	
			TYPE	18	18	18
			HEAD & NECK	18	18	18
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	14	15
			MOVEMENT	18	18	17.5

Judges**AT**  Antonia Bautista, ES**F**  Christopher Lowe, GB**G**  Peter Birch, DK

Grevagården, Sweden
26 Jul 2025, Colts 2-3 years
old

Position	Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: Prince Aljassimya Colour: chestnut Owner: Linda Fallqvist Breeder: Aljassimya Farm	91	AT	F	G	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19
			HEAD & NECK	19	19	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVEMENT	20	19.5	19
2nd	Name: CZ Shaqib Colour: grey Owner: Therese From Breeder: Czima Araber	86.83	AT	F	G	
			TYPE	18	18.5	18
			HEAD & NECK	18	18.5	18
			BODY	17.5	18	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15	15
			MOVEMENT	18	18	17
3rd	Name: Topaz JJ Colour: grey Owner: Caroline & Joanna Wall Breeder: Johanna Ullström	86.67	AT	F	G	
			TYPE	18.5	18	17.5
			HEAD & NECK	18.5	18	17.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15	15
			MOVEMENT	18	18	18
4th	Name: Wrangmos Evert Colour: dark bay Owner: Björg Wrangmo Breeder: Björg Wrangmo	85.33	AT	F	G	
			TYPE	18	17.5	17.5
			HEAD & NECK	18	17.5	17.5
			BODY	17	16.5	17
			LEGS	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVEMENT	18	17.5	18

Judges

- AT** 🇪🇸 Antonia Bautista, ES
F 🇬🇧 Christopher Lowe, GB
G 🇩🇰 Peter Birch, DK

Grevagården, Sweden
26 Jul 2025, Geldings 1-3 years
old

Position	Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: JB Aquarius Colour: grey Owner: Sofia Johnsén Jogén Breeder: Oppreva Araber	88.83	AT	F	G	
			TYPE	19	18.5	18.5
			HEAD & NECK	19	18.5	18
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVEMENT	18.5	18.5	18.5
2nd	Name: Khassai Colour: chestnut Owner: Carina Modig Breeder: Emma Rehnmark	87.67	AT	F	G	
			TYPE	18	18	18
			HEAD & NECK	18	18	17.5
			BODY	18	18	18
			LEGS	16	16	15.5
			MOVEMENT	18	18	18

Judges

AT 🇪🇸 Antonia Bautista, ES

F 🇬🇧 Christopher Lowe, GB

G 🇩🇰 Peter Birch, DK

Grevagården, Sweden
26 Jul 2025, Geldings 4 years old and older

Position	Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: BR Pas Mal Colour: bay Owner: Aline Johnsén Jogén Breeder: Bränninge Arabstuteri	90	AT	F	G	
			TYPE	19	19	18.5
			HEAD & NECK	18.5	18.5	18.5
			BODY	18	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVEMENT	19.5	19.5	19
2nd	Name: WW Illuminus Scorpio Colour: grey Owner: Ann-Sofie Svensson Breeder: W-arabians	89.67	AT	F	G	
			TYPE	19	19	18.5
			HEAD & NECK	19	18.5	18.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	15	15.5	15.5
			MOVEMENT	19	19.5	19
3rd	Name: Wivace Colour: bay Owner: Stamnäs Araber Breeder: Stamnäs Araber	88.67	AT	F	G	
			TYPE	18.5	18.5	18
			HEAD & NECK	18.5	18.5	18
			BODY	18	18.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVEMENT	18.5	18.5	18.5
4th	Name: Megalo Colour: chestnut Owner: Therese From Breeder: Czima Araber	87.83	AT	F	G	
			TYPE	18.5	18.5	18
			HEAD & NECK	18.5	18	18
			BODY	18	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVEMENT	18.5	18	18

5th	Name: Narius	87.5				
	Colour: grey		AT	F	G	
	Owner: Jana Jarvis		TYPE	18.5	18.5	17.5
	Breeder: Nils Öberg		HEAD & NECK	18.5	18.5	17.5
			BODY	17	17.5	17
			LEGS	15.5	15	15.5
		MOVEMENT	18.5	19	18.5	

6th	Name: Prabhat	86.17				
	Colour: grey		AT	F	G	
	Owner: Freja Theander		TYPE	17.5	18	17.5
	Breeder: Malin Taipaleenmäki		HEAD & NECK	17.5	18	17.5
			BODY	17.5	17	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5
		MOVEMENT	18	18	18	

Judges

AT  Antonia Bautista, ES

F  Christopher Lowe, GB

G  Peter Birch, DK

Grevagården, Sweden
26 Jul 2025, Mares 4-9 years
old

Position	Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: TA Karenza Colour: chestnut Owner: Tärenäs Arabstuteri Breeder: Tärenäs Arabstuteri	91.17	AT	F	G	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5
			HEAD & NECK	19.5	19	19.5
			BODY	18	17.5	18
			LEGS	15	15	15
			MOVEMENT	19.5	19.5	19.5
			2nd	Name: Zelda Colour: grey Owner: Bränninge Arabstuteri Breeder: Michalow Arabian Stud	91	AT
TYPE	19	19.5				19
HEAD & NECK	19	19.5				18.5
BODY	18	18				18
LEGS	15.5	15				15.5
MOVEMENT	20	19.5				19
3rd	Name: BR Saga Colour: grey Owner: Bränninge Arabstuteri Breeder: Bränninge Arabstuteri	90.5				AT
			TYPE	19	19	19
			HEAD & NECK	19	19	19
			BODY	17.5	18	18
			LEGS	16	15.5	15.5
			MOVEMENT	19	19	19
			4th	Name: Chakaranda Colour: chestnut Owner: Mikaela Mårtensson Breeder: Kullatorp Arabian Stud	90	AT
TYPE	19	19				19
HEAD & NECK	18.5	18.5				18.5
BODY	18	17.5				17.5
LEGS	15.5	15				15.5
MOVEMENT	19.5	19.5				19.5

5th	Name: BR Savannah	89.83				
	Colour: grey		AT	F	G	
	Owner: Bränninge Arabstuteri		TYPE	19	19	18.5
	Breeder: Bränninge Arabstuteri		HEAD & NECK	19	19	18.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	16	15.5
		MOVEMENT	19	19.5	18.5	
6th	Name: Cenaria	88.33				
	Colour: bay		AT	F	G	
	Owner: Carl Palmaer		TYPE	18.5	18.5	18.5
	Breeder: Eva Palmaer		HEAD & NECK	18.5	18.5	18.5
			BODY	17.5	17	17.5
			LEGS	15	15.5	15
		MOVEMENT	19	18.5	19	
7th	Name: JAS Niveaa Al Arab	88.33				
	Colour: grey		AT	F	G	
	Owner: Ann-Sofie Svensson		TYPE	18.5	18.5	18.5
	Breeder:		HEAD & NECK	18.5	18.5	18
	Sidensvansen Araber		BODY	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	15	15.5	15
		MOVEMENT	18.5	18.5	19	

Judges

AT  Antonia Bautista, ES

F  Christopher Lowe, GB

G  Peter Birch, DK

Grevagården, Sweden
26 Jul 2025, Mares 10-17 years
old

Position	Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: TA Kiirah Colour: grey Owner: Tärenäs Arabstuteri Breeder: Tärenäs Arabstuteri	91.17	AT	F	G	
			TYPE	19	19.5	19
			HEAD & NECK	19	19	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	16	15	15.5
			MOVEMENT	19.5	20	20
			2nd	Name: Zlotna Colour: bay Owner: Bränninge Arabstuteri Breeder: Michalow Arabian Stud	89.33	AT
TYPE	19	19				19
HEAD & NECK	19	19				18.5
BODY	18	17.5				18
LEGS	15.5	15				15
MOVEMENT	18.5	18.5				18.5
3rd	Name: QA Biianca Colour: grey Owner: Sofie Krusfalk Breeder: Q-Arabians	89.17				AT
			TYPE	18.5	18.5	18.5
			HEAD & NECK	18.5	19	18.5
			BODY	17.5	18	18.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVEMENT	18.5	18.5	18.5
			4th	Name: Naples Samantha Colour: chestnut Owner: Jana Jarvis Breeder: Naples Arabians	88.83	AT
TYPE	18.5	18.5				18.5
HEAD & NECK	18.5	18				18
BODY	18	18				18
LEGS	16	15				15.5
MOVEMENT	19	19				18

Judges

- AT** 🇪🇸 Antonia Bautista, ES
F 🇬🇧 Christopher Lowe, GB
G 🇩🇰 Peter Birch, DK

Grevagården, Sweden
26 Jul 2025, Mares 18 years old and older

Position	Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: TA Karibia Colour: grey Owner: Tärenäs Arabstuteri Breeder: Tärenäs Arabstuteri	91.17	AT	F	G	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19
			HEAD & NECK	19	19	19
			BODY	18	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	16	16	15.5
			MOVEMENT	19.5	19.5	19
			2nd	Name: QA Benza Colour: chestnut Owner: Ann-Christine Heimonen Breeder: Q-Arabians	88.17	AT
TYPE	18.5	18.5				18.5
HEAD & NECK	18.5	18				18
BODY	17.5	17.5				18
LEGS	15.5	15				15.5
MOVEMENT	18.5	18.5				18.5
3rd	Name: Gaia Prada Colour: bay Owner: Erika Erlén Breeder: Prinsens Araber	87.83				AT
			TYPE	18.5	18.5	18
			HEAD & NECK	18	18	18
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	16	15.5	16
			MOVEMENT	18	18.5	18

Judges

- AT** 🇪🇸 Antonia Bautista, ES
F 🇬🇧 Christopher Lowe, GB
G 🇩🇰 Peter Birch, DK

Grevagården, Sweden
26 Jul 2025, Foals (Fillies & Colts)

Position	Horse	Score	Detail								
1st	Name: Palmah O Colour: grey Owner: Sweden Arabian Stud Breeder: Sweden Arabian Stud	3	<table><thead><tr><th></th><th>AT</th><th>F</th><th>G</th></tr></thead><tbody><tr><th>POSITION</th><td>1</td><td>1</td><td>1</td></tr></tbody></table>		AT	F	G	POSITION	1	1	1
	AT	F	G								
POSITION	1	1	1								
2nd	Name: BR Symfonia Colour: bay Owner: Bränninge Arabstuteri Breeder: Bränninge Arabstuteri	7	<table><thead><tr><th></th><th>AT</th><th>F</th><th>G</th></tr></thead><tbody><tr><th>POSITION</th><td>2</td><td>2</td><td>3</td></tr></tbody></table>		AT	F	G	POSITION	2	2	3
	AT	F	G								
POSITION	2	2	3								
3rd	Name: Zloty Morion Colour: bay Owner: Bränninge Arabstuteri Breeder: Bränninge Arabstuteri	8	<table><thead><tr><th></th><th>AT</th><th>F</th><th>G</th></tr></thead><tbody><tr><th>POSITION</th><td>3</td><td>3</td><td>2</td></tr></tbody></table>		AT	F	G	POSITION	3	3	2
	AT	F	G								
POSITION	3	3	2								

Judges

- AT** 🇪🇸 Antonia Bautista, ES
F 🇬🇧 Christopher Lowe, GB
G 🇩🇰 Peter Birch, DK